

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8426 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JHARKHAND STATE ELECT.BAORD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.STAN COMMODITIES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copy is to be filed before 9.4.2012 else list
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

The ld.Advocate, Mr Himanshu Shekhar states that he
has to appear for the appellants. Registry is directed to
accept additional copies from him. His name shall be
substituted as an Advocate for the appellants once he files
vakalatnama.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj